OOGLwecTBO C OorpaHN4YeHHOU OTBEeTCTBeHHOCTbLIO "MeagunapTt”,

(OO0 "Mepgunapt")

NHH:
KIrT:
Ol'PH:
OKT1O:

PacueTHbIn cyer:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckuin agpec:

TenedoH:

HunpekTop:

5504095716
550401001
1045507028137
73458652

40702810923050003891

®UNUAT "HOBOCUBUPCKUN" AO "Allb®A-BAHK"
045004774

30101810600000000774

644001, Omckasa obn, Omck r, JlepmoHTOBa yn, aom Ne 93
53-00-37

O6ronby Bnagucnas Anb6eprtoBuy



